



# City of Kettering

## Bid Tabulation

04-622 2022 ADA Curb Ramps

5210-77750 Misc Locations

**Description**

5203-77750 Dorothy Lane

### Bid Summary

(1) Performance Site Development	\$286,280.75	Displayed
Engineer's Estimate	\$291,000.00	Displayed
(2) Fillmore Construction	\$318,716.00	Displayed
(3) America's Decorative Concrete	\$318,845.00	Displayed
(4) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC	\$348,349.30	Displayed
(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	\$351,884.75	Displayed

# Bid Tabulations

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) Performance Site Development		Engineer's Estimate		(2) Fillmore Construction	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Section: 1 - Description</b>									
0010	202-2000	FOOT	1,503.000	\$9.750	\$14,654.25	\$16.000	\$24,048.00	\$8.000	\$12,024.00
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0020	202-3024	SF	11,013.000	\$3.750	\$41,298.75	\$3.500	\$38,545.50	\$3.000	\$33,039.00
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)									
0030	202-6700	SF	1,261.000	\$6.000	\$7,566.00	\$2.000	\$2,522.00	\$10.000	\$12,610.00
REMOVE BRICK PAVERS									
0040	452-1200	SF	18.000	\$65.000	\$1,170.00	\$12.000	\$216.00	\$100.000	\$1,800.00
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 9"-12"									
0050	608A-1001	SF	7,051.000	\$9.250	\$65,221.75	\$7.000	\$49,357.00	\$9.000	\$63,459.00
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN									
0060	608A-3001	SF	4,049.000	\$14.000	\$56,686.00	\$13.000	\$52,637.00	\$20.000	\$80,980.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN									
0070	608A-3082	SF	878.000	\$16.500	\$14,487.00	\$35.000	\$30,730.00	\$28.000	\$24,584.00
DETECTABLE WARNING									
0080	609-1091	FOOT	1,503.000	\$49.000	\$73,647.00	\$35.000	\$52,605.00	\$50.000	\$75,150.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, AS PER PLAN									
0090	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$5,050.000	\$5,050.00	\$35,803.500	\$35,803.50	\$3,600.000	\$3,600.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0100	625-5910	EACH	4.000	\$725.000	\$2,900.00	\$750.000	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.000	\$8,000.00
PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE									

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) Performance Site Development		Engineer's Estimate		(2) Fillmore Construction	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
0110	901-6362	EACH	3.000	\$500.000	\$1,500.00	\$300.000	\$900.00	\$600.000	\$1,800.00
WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS									
0120	653-0301	TON	9.000	\$105.000	\$945.00	\$45.000	\$405.00	\$100.000	\$900.00
TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH, AS PER PLAN									
0130	659-0101	SY	77.000	\$15.000	\$1,155.00	\$3.000	\$231.00	\$10.000	\$770.00
SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN									
13 items	<b>Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$286,280.75</b>		<b>\$291,000.00</b>		<b>\$318,716.00</b>
13 items	<b>Totals:</b>				<b>\$286,280.75</b>		<b>\$291,000.00</b>		<b>\$318,716.00</b>

### Bid Tabulations (cont'd)

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) America's Decorative Concrete		(4) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC		(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Section: 1 - Description</b>									
0010	202-2000	FOOT	1,503.000	\$12.000	\$18,036.00	\$12.550	\$18,862.65	\$15.850	\$23,822.55
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0020	202-3024	SF	11,013.000	\$4.500	\$49,558.50	\$4.550	\$50,109.15	\$4.100	\$45,153.30
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)									
0030	202-6700	SF	1,261.000	\$4.500	\$5,674.50	\$2.500	\$3,152.50	\$6.850	\$8,637.85
REMOVE BRICK PAVERS									
0040	452-1200	SF	18.000	\$22.000	\$396.00	\$25.000	\$450.00	\$26.000	\$468.00
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 9"-12"									

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) America's Decorative Concrete		(4) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC		(5) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
0050	608A-1001	SF	7,051.000	\$10.000	\$70,510.00	\$10.000	\$70,510.00	\$11.350	\$80,028.85
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN									
0060	608A-3001	SF	4,049.000	\$14.000	\$56,686.00	\$15.000	\$60,735.00	\$10.750	\$43,526.75
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN									
0070	608A-3082	SF	878.000	\$19.000	\$16,682.00	\$40.000	\$35,120.00	\$41.000	\$35,998.00
DETECTABLE WARNING									
0080	609-1091	FOOT	1,503.000	\$53.000	\$79,659.00	\$45.000	\$67,635.00	\$57.000	\$85,671.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, AS PER PLAN									
0090	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$16,000.000	\$16,000.00	\$37,000.000	\$37,000.00	\$14,000.000	\$14,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0100	625-5910	EACH	4.000	\$450.000	\$1,800.00	\$550.000	\$2,200.00	\$2,825.000	\$11,300.00
PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE									
0110	901-6362	EACH	3.000	\$450.000	\$1,350.00	\$550.000	\$1,650.00	\$565.000	\$1,695.00
WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS									
0120	653-0301	TON	9.000	\$200.000	\$1,800.00	\$60.000	\$540.00	\$143.000	\$1,287.00
TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH, AS PER PLAN									
0130	659-0101	SY	77.000	\$9.000	\$693.00	\$5.000	\$385.00	\$3.850	\$296.45
SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN									
13 items	<b>Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$318,845.00</b>		<b>\$348,349.30</b>		<b>\$351,884.75</b>
13 items	<b>Totals:</b>				<b>\$318,845.00</b>		<b>\$348,349.30</b>		<b>\$351,884.75</b>